
SACRED HEART CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL  
DIARY DATES FOR THE AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 

     September 
Friday, 13th September               - New School Year Mass (whole school in Hall) 

Monday, 16th September             - 3:30pm Y2/Y4 Meet the Teacher (In classrooms - See Ping for info) 

Monday, 16th September             -             Y3/Y4 Select children New Rider Bikeability (See Ping for info) 

Tuesday, 17th September             -             Y3/Y4 Select children New Rider Bikeability (See Ping for info) 

Thursday, 19th September - 3:30pm Y5/Y6 Meet the Teacher (in classrooms - See Ping for info) 

Friday, 20th September                 -             Y2/Y5 Mass at Sacred Heart Church (see ping for Parent Walker requests) 

W/B Monday, 23rd September    -             Y5 Level 1/2 Bikeability (See Ping for your childs individual day) 

Monday, 23rd September - 3:30pm Y1 Meet the Teacher (in classrooms - See Ping for info)  

Tuesday, 24th September   - 3:30pm Y3 Meet the Teacher (in classrooms - See Ping for info) 

Thursday, 26th September           -              Whole school European Day of Language 

Friday, 27th September                 -             R/Y1/Y6 Mass at Sacred Heart Church (see ping for Parent Walker requests)  

W/B Monday, 30th September    -             Y6 Level 1/2 Bikeability (See Ping for your childs individual day) 

W/B Monday, 30th September    -             After school clubs begin 

Monday, 30th September - Reception Parents Meeting (3.30pm in the classroom) 

October 
Thursday, 3rd October                   -             Flu Immunisations (must register – See ping for details) 

Friday, 4th October                        -             Sumdog competition begins 

Thursday, 10th October               -             Sumdog competition ends 

Thursday, 10th October  - World Mental Health Day 

Friday, 11th October  - WHOLE SCHOOL OWN CLOTHES FOR HARVEST- please bring a tin to donate 

Tuesday, 15th October  - 1-7pm Parents Evening (Appointment needed see info on ping) 

 

HALF TERM Week beginning 21st October – 28th October 
 

Monday, 28th October  - School Re- Opens (08:45am as normal) All boosters and clubs resume 

Monday, 28th October  - Black History Day 

Monday, 28th October                  -             Y3/Y4 Select children Level 1 Bikeability (See Ping for info) 

Wednesday, 30th October - SCHOOL PHOTOS (families, individuals, siblings) Hall- more info to follow 

November 

Friday, 1st November  - All Saints and Souls Day – Whole School Mass at Church PM 

Monday, 4th November  - 3:30 Y4 Parents Meeting – Multiplication Check 

Thursday, 7th November  - 3:30pm Y1 Parents Meeting – Phonics (See ping for details) 

Tuesday, 12th November - Anti Bullying Day – ODD Socks Day “Choose Respect”  

Wednesday, 13th November - Protective Charactenstics Day 

Thursday 14th November             -              3:30pm Y6 Parents Meeting – SATS 

Monday, 18th November - AM Y6 Museum Trip 

Monday 25th November  - All day Y5 Museum Trip 

December 
W/B Monday, 2nd December - FINAL WEEK OF CLUBS 

Friday, 6th December  - Heart of Christmas Pledge Day (more info to follow)  

Monday, 9th December  - 10am Dress Rehearsal Y1 & Y2 Christmas Nativity (KS2 to watch) 

Wednesday 11th December - 2pm Y1/Y2 Christmas Nativity 2 tickets per family (Hall) 

Thursday, 12th December - 2pm Y1/Y2 Christmas Nativity 2 tickets per family (Hall) 

Friday, 13th December  - Festive Friday – Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas meal for all 

Tuesday, 17th December - 9:30am Reception Dress Rehearsal Christmas Nativity 

Wednesday, 18th December - 2pm RECEPTION Christmas Performance for FAMILIES TO WATCH (Hall) 

Thursday, 19th December           - KS2 Advent Service (7pm at church) 



Friday 20th December              - Christmas Party Day (whole school- party dress for all) 

Christmas Break W/B 23rd December-Wed, 6th January 
 

Monday, 6h January 2025 -  School begins 

 

Changes to dates or additional activities added to the calendar will be shared with families via the 
School Newsletter or PING 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Please share this with any family and 
friends who have children starting 

school in 25/26 
 

Reception 2025 look around visits 
We are pleased to announce our open 

days for our new Reception class of 
2025. If you are interested and would like 
to visit our school, please could you phone 

the office to book an appointment. 
-  01925 636235. 

Alternatively you can  email school 
- sacredheart_primary@sch.warrington.go

v.uk and let us know the  date/time  you 
would prefer, along with your name, the 

name of your child and your phone 
number. 

Look forward to hearing from you. 
Bookings must be made to attend the visit 

1/10/24 11am 
17/10/24 1.30pm 
5/11/24 9.30am 

20/11/24  11.00am 
4.12./24  9.30am 

 


